
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

33A 

00 

2A 

27 

09 

21A 

98 

71 

62 

70 

44A 

32 

82 

40 

81 

50 

15 

7 

24 

78 

44 

60 

51 

54 

Name 

John Reisman 

Eric Lux 

Travis Engen 

Marc Montour 

Adam Lindemann 

James Cope 

James Farley 

Bill Thumel 

John Burke 

Tony Ave 

Peter Eskuche 

Gary Gecelter 

Hobart Buppert 

Andrea Robertson 

Kurt Fischer 

Joel Quadracci 

Mark Clark 

Jeff Borghesi 

Max Jellinek 

David Calafato 

Michael Lange 

Mitchell Eitel 

Kenneth Arters 

Forest Barber 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7CA1 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

5S2 

11GTP3 

7CA1 

11GTP3 

5VS2 

5VS2 

5S2 

11GTP3 

5VS2 

5S2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7CA3 

11GTP3 

Laps 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:45.083 

1:46.071 

1:46.730 

1:50.808 

1:51.985 

1:56.827 

1:57.845 

1:57.946 

1:58.054 

1:58.481 

1:59.010 

1:59.691 

2:00.721 

2:00.755 

2:05.405 

2:07.689 

2:07.959 

2:08.263 

2:13.093 

2:14.772 

2:18.307 

2:18.828 

2:23.791 

2nd Best 

1:47.055 

1:46.859 

1:48.913 

1:51.164 

1:53.445 

1:58.457 

1:58.716 

2:00.253 

1:58.109 

2:01.293 

1:59.335 

2:00.731 

2:03.903 

2:01.964 

2:06.435 

2:08.971 

2:07.983 

2:09.436 

2:18.260 

2:16.162 

2:18.787 

2:19.212 

2:29.814 

Year 

2012 

2011 

2005 

2014 

2012 

2012 

1978 

1968 

1999 

2012 

1990 

2006 

1969 

2006 

1987 

1986 

1987 

1999 

1986 

2004 

2009 

1971 

1965 

2003 

Make/Model 

Coyote Corvette DP 

Mercedes-Benz SLS 

Audi R8 LMP 

Aston Martin Vantage GT3 

Coyote Corvette 

Elan DP02 

Lola 298 

Lola T70 coupe 

Riley & Scott MK III 

Ave Riley AR7 

Swift DB5 

Elan DP02 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Ford Doran GT 

Swift DB 2 

Swift DB 2 

Swift DB5 

Lola B2K40 

Swift DB2 

Carbir CS2 

Ford GT3 

Lola T212 

Ford GT40 

Doran JE4 DP 

Engine 

5000cc 

6300cc 

3600cc 

7000cc 

5500cc 

2600cc 

2000cc 

5900cc 

6000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5900cc 

5000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

3000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

1975cc 

305cid 

5060cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#7 - loss of fastest lap for running the checker 

Printed: 9/6/2019 10:53:44 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5a, 7, & 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:35:08 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2019 10:30 AM 


